MESSTECHNIK FÜR DIE
METALLVERARBEITENDE
INDUSTRIE
 ►2020
TENSILE AND
COMPRESSIVE
FORCE MEASUREMENT

Weight 540 g / 1.2 lbs
Optional accessories:
Clamp for peel-off tests Order code PCE-SJJ035
Holder for button and rivet testing Order code PCE-SJJ032
Clamping device for bristle testing Order code PCE-SJJ029
Clamping device for bristle testing Order code PCE-SJJ020
Universal clamping device Order code PCE-SJJ017
Clamping device for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ012
Fork holder for tensile & compr. tests Order code PCE-SJJ09
Clamping tool for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ08
Clamping device for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ07
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ010
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ06
Round adaptor stamp for compr. tests Order code PCE-SJJ04
Adaptor for compr. tests Order code PCE-SJJ01
Motorised force test stand Order code PCE-MTS50
Force test stand Order code PCE-FTS50
Clamping device for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ03
Adaptor ring for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ02
Clamping device for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ024
Clamping device for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ015
Clamping jaw for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ13
Clamping jaw for PCE-FTS50, PCE-FM 50/200 Order code PCE-SJJ05
Clamping jaw for test stand PCE-FTS50  Order code PCE-SJJ011
www.pce-instruments.com6 7www.pce-instruments.com6 7
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 ►
Subject to change without notice
APPLICATIONAPPLICATION
Measurement range 0 ... 10,000 N / 0 ... 2,248 lbs
Resolution 5 N
Accuracy ±0.1 % of the measuring range
Units N, kg, lb, KPa
Display 2.8 “ TFT graphical display
Alarm modes inside, outside, crack, shutdown
Sampling rate 6 ... 1600 Hz
Memory 100 measurements, 8000 values each
Power supply rechargeable NiMH battery, 6 V / 1600 mAh
Battery life approx. 10 h
Mains / charging adaptor 12 V / 1 A
Outputs Interface: USB
 Switching output: 12 V / 50 mA
Protection class IP 54
Operating and storage conditions -10 ... 50 °C / 14 ... 122 °F
 5 ... 95 % RH non-condensing
Mounting thread measuring cell
up to 1000 N / 225 lbs M10
2500 ... 10000 N / 562 ... 2,248 lbs M12
Dimensions 200 x 97 x 42 mm / 7.9 x 3.8 x 1.7
Weight 540 g / 1.2 lbs
Optional accessories:
Universal clamping device Order code PCE-SJJ017
Clamping device for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ012
Fork holder for tensile & compr. tests Order code PCE-SJJ09
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ06
Round adaptor stamp for compr. tests Order code PCE-SJJ04
Adaptor for compr. tests Order code PCE-SJJ01
Clamping device for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ015
Further models of the PCE-DFG N series:
PCE-DFG N5 internal measuring  cell meas. range    0 ...           5 N
PCE-DFG N10 internal measuring  cell meas. range   0 ...         10 N
PCE-DFG N20 internal measuring  cell meas. range   0 ...         20 N

PCE-FM 50N  Measurement range 0.5 ... 50 N
Optional accessories :
Double handle  order code PCE-DHFG 500
Thread reducer  order code PCE-SJJM10M6
Hand grip  order code KG-LTS-20
Mounting adapter for test stand  order code FG-ADP
Adapters for Pressure Tests  order code PCE-SJJ01
Adapter Ring for Tensile Tests  order code PCE-SJJ02
Clamping Device for Test Stand  order code PCE-SJJ03
Adapter Stamp Round for Pressure Tests  order code PCE-SJJ04
Clamp Jaw  order code PCE-SJJ05
Adapter Clamps for Tensile Tests  order code PCE-SJJ06
Clamping Device for Tensile Tests  order code PCE-SJJ07
Clamping Tool for Tensile Tests  order code PCE-SJJ08
Fork Holder for Tensile and
Compression Tests   order code PCE-SJJ09
Adapter Clamp for Tensile Tests   order code PCE-SJJ010
Clamp Jaw for Teststand  order code PCE-SJJ011
Tensioning Device for Tensile Tests order code PCE-SJJ012
Clamp Jaw for Test stand  order code PCE-SJJ013
Clamping Device for Test Stand   order code PCE-SJJ015
Universal Clamping Device   order code PCE-SJJ017
Clamping Device for Testing Bristles  order code PCE-SJJ020
Clamping Device for Test Stand   order code PCE-SJJ024
Clamping Device for Testing Bristles order code PCE-SJJ029
Holder for Button and Rivet Testing order code PCE-SJJ032
Pliers for Trigger Tests  order code PCE-SJJ035
Adapter Plate for Force Test Stand order code ADP-UNI
Force Test Stand   order code PCE-FTS50
Force gauge test stand   order code LTS-20
The force gauge PCE-FM 200 is a handheld device that measures
up to 200 N. The force gauge can determine the units N, kg
and lb. The scope of delivery of the PCE-FM 200 force gauge

Weight 450 g
Optional accessories
Hand grip  order code  KG-LTS-20
Mounting adapter for test stand  order code  FG-ADP
Adapters for Pressure Tests  order code  PCE-SJJ01
Adapter Ring for Tensile Tests  order code  PCE-SJJ02
Clamping Device for Test Stand  order code  PCE-SJJ03
Adapter Stamp Round for
Pressure Tests  order code PCE-SJJ04
Clamp Jaw  order code  PCE-SJJ05
Adapter Clamps for Tensile Tests  order code  PCE-SJJ06
Clamping Device for Tensile Tests  order code  PCE-SJJ07
Clamping Tool for Tensile Tests  order code  PCE-SJJ08
Fork Holder for Tensile and
Compression Tests  order code  PCE-SJJ09
Adapter Clamp For Tensile Tests  order code  PCE-SJJ010
Clamp Jaw for Teststand  order code  PCE-SJJ011
Tensioning Device for Tensile Tests  order code  PCE-SJJ012
Clamp Jaw for Test stand  order code  PCE-SJJ013
Clamping Device for Test Stand  order code  PCE-SJJ015
Universal Clamping Device  order code  PCE-SJJ017
Clamping Device for Testing Bristles  order code  PCE-SJJ020
Clamping Device for Test Stand  order code  PCE-SJJ024
Clamping Device for Testing Bristles  order code  PCE-SJJ029
Holder for Button and Rivet Testing  order code  PCE-SJJ032
Pliers for Trigger Tests  order code  PCE-SJJ035
Adapter Plate for Force Test Stand  order code  ADP-UNI
Force Test Stand  order code  PCE-FTS50
Force gauge test stand  order code  LTS-20
Further models :
PCE-PFG 20 Measuring range 0 ...   20 N
PCE-PFG 50 Measuring range 0 ...   50 N